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Coulee Conference Championship Meet

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Westby

Westby

High School
, WI

October 17, 2015

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" 5000 Meter Run ****

Name Yr Team

Spencer Oftedahl 12 Westby

Nikolas Pardoe 12 Black River Falls

David Vannucchi 09 Luther

Ramon Romero 10 Arcadia

Riley Scallon 12 West Salem

Erick Sells 11 West Salem

Hayden Fredrickson 10 Westby

Effi Sutherland 12 Viroqua

Evan Veres 11 Viroqua

John Lucas 10 Westby

Daniel Forman 12 Black River Falls

Bailey Nelson 11 Viroqua

Jacob Woods 10 Black River Falls

Zach Drake 12 Viroqua

David Shimek 12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Ryan Arch 11 Viroqua

Doug Feyen 10 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Noah Shea 12 Westby

Beau Clemmensen 11 Luther

Colton Lysaker 12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau

Connor Koepnick
Josh Jumbeck

Brad Kirsch

Kyle Hansen

Tj Johnson

Andrew Murphy
Josh Krien

ElIT Smith

Casey Leer

Adam Wiesender
Nate Krien

Jacob Wintrone
Briar Golden
Marshall Nelson
Drew Peterson
Noah Stockheimer
Joe Call

Roberto Torres
Timothy Carlson
Griffin Thurin
Ray Firebaugh
Jeff Krueger
Stephen Redbird
Cameron Schroeder
Roman Hebel
Roberto Bernabei-Grassi
Kyle Motzsko
Jesse Hackbarth
Jackson Roels
Chance Yarrington
Alex Adam

Nathan Eisenhaeur
Jacob Strangstalien
Cameron Mastin
Austyn Warren
Noah Mayer

lan Timm

Cole Phillips
Thomas Walsh

Mike Sonsalla

10/19/2015 5:41PM

West Salem
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Luther

Westby
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
West Salem

West Salem

Black River Falls
Viroqua

Black River Falls
West Salem

Luther

Arcadia

Arcadia

West Salem

West Salem

Westhby

Arcadia

Luther

Westby

Viroqua

West Salem

Black River Falls
Luther

Westhby

Black River Falls
Arcadia

Luther

Viroqua

Arcadia

Westhby

Black River Falls
Viroqua

Viroqua

Luther
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Luther

Westby

Luther

Arcadia

17:27.3
17:28.6
17:31.6
17:34.1
17:41.7
17:43.3
17:43.9
17:46.4
17:50.6
17:54.3
18:02.6
18:05.2
18:11.1
18:11.8
18:12.8
18:18.3
18:18.9
18:19.9
18:20.5
18:29.7
18:32.9
18:37.6
18:38.1
18:40.2
18:40.6
18:42 .4
18:43.8
18:48.3
18:49.8
18:51.0
18:55.9
18:57.5
19:06.0
19:08.6
19:12.5
19:15.0
19:16.1
19:21.7
19:26.6
19:28.9
19:30.7
19:31.7
19:32.7
19:34.0
19:36.8
19:40.2
19:42.3
19:42.5
19:50.4

Page 1



Coulee Conference Championship Meet
Westby High School
Westby, WI
October 17, 2015

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" 5000 Meter Run ****

Place Bib# Name Yr Team
61 1259 Benett Bucek 10 Black River Falls
62 1399 Kade Sherry 09 Westhy
63 1283 Michael Horton 11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
64 1246 Dylan Wolfe 12 Arcadia
65 1308 Quiad Handy 09 Luther
66 1387 Brendan Buros 09 Westhy
67 1390 Kin Hamilton 10 Westby
68 1280 Ruben Cooksey 10 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
69 1397 Evan Phillips 10 Westby
70 1235 Raul Ferrando 09 Arcadia
71 1240 Randy Pronschinske 09 Arcadia
72 1288 Jack Marley 10 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
73 1286 Caleb Landsom 12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
74 1282 Hunter Gilberson 10 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
75 1245 Nick Weltzien 09 Arcadia
76 1393 Erik Jorgenson 09 Westhy
77 1363 Dylan Mann 09 West Salem
78 1338 Sam Urch 09 Virogqua
79 1291 Paul Schacherl 09 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
80 1263 Caleb Marecek 10 Black River Falls
81 1290 Cooper Richardson 10 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
82 1239 Noah Olson 12 Arcadia
83 1266 Ezeqgeuil Medina 12 Black River Falls
84 1243 Ben Suchla 09 Arcadia
85 1262 Zachary Johnson 09 Black River Falls
86 1233 Alex Aguilar 09 Arcadia
87 1269 Jeremiah Rumsey 09 Black River Falls

10/19/2015 5:41PM

Time Pace

19:53.3 6:25
19:56.3 6:26
20:01.7 6:27
20:12.6 6:31
20:17.6 6:32
20:31.2 6:37
20:32.6 6:37
20:34.8 6:38
20:40.4 6:40
21:06.3 6:48
21:12.7 6:50
21:15.5 6:51
21:24.5 6:54
21:51.4 7:03
22:13.4 7:10
22:28.9 7:15
22:41.7 7:19
22:43.6 7:19
22:56.7 7:24
22:58.7 7:24
23:52.1 7:41
23:54.9 7:42
24:08.6 7:47
24:16.7 7:49
25:28.3 8:12
26:28.0 8:32
27:12.7 8:46
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***x* Boys"™ Team Score ****

1. 59 Viroqua (17:25.0 87:05.0 O:
1 8 Effi Sutherland 12 17:10.7

2 9 Evan Veres 11 17:13.7

3 12 Bailey Nelson 11 17:27.3

4 14 Zach Drake 12 17:31.6

5 16 Ryan Arch 11 17:41.7

6 ( 29) Casey Leer 10 18:19.9

7 ( 40) Ray Firebaugh 11 18:51.0

2. 60 Westhy (17:16.3 86:21.2 2:
1 1 Spencer Oftedahl 12 16:07.6

2 7 Hayden Fredrickson 10 17:00.2

3 10 John Lucas 10 17:18.4

4 18 Noah Shea 12 17:43.9

5 24 Kyle Hansen 11 18:11.1

6 ( 36) Joe cCall 12 18:42.4

7 ( 39) Griffin Thurin 12 18:49.8

3. 84 Black River Falls (17:34.7 87:53.3 1:
1 2 Nikolas Pardoe 12 16:26.4

2 11 Daniel Forman 12 17:18.9

3 13 Jacob Woods 10 17:28.6

4 28 EIli Smith 11 18:18.9

5 30 Adam Wiesender 09 18:20.5

6 ( 41) Stephen Redbird 10 18:57.5

7 ( 43) Roberto Bernabei-Grassi 11 19:12.5

4. 85 West Salem (17:36.1 88:00.2 1:
1 5 Riley Scallon 12 16:43.7

2 6 Erick Sells 11 16:51.1

3 21 Connor Koepnick 11 17:54.3

4 26 Andrew Murphy 09 18:12.8

5 27 Josh Krien 11 18:18.3

6 ( 31) Nate Krien 10 18:29.7

7 ( 35) Drew Peterson 10 18:40.2

5. 99 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau (17:52.5 89:22.4 O:
1 15 David Shimek 12 17:34.1

2 17 Doug Feyen 10 17:43.3

3 20 Colton Lysaker 12 17:50.6

4 22 Josh Jumbeck 09 18:02.6

5 25 Tj Johnson 12 18:11.8

6 ( 47) Noah Mayer 12 19:36.8

7 ( 49) Michael Horton 11 20:01.7

6. 115 Luther (17:56.1 89:40.1 2:
1 3 David Vannucchi 09 16:27.3

2 19 Beau Clemmensen 11 17:46.4

3 23 Brad Kirsch 12 18:05.2

4 32 Jacob Wintrone 11 18:32.9

5 38 Timothy Carlson 12 18:48.3

6 ( 42) Cameron Schroeder 10 19:06.0

~

( 45) Jesse Hackbarth 11 19:16.1

31.

03.

54.

34.

37.

21.

0

5)

D

6)

7)

0



Coulee Conference Championship Meet
Westby High School
Westby, WI
October 17, 2015

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

***x* Boys"™ Team Score ****

7. 152 Arcadia (18:20.5 91:42.5 2:47.0)
1 4 Ramon Romero 10 16:28.0

2 33 Briar Golden 12 18:37.6

3 34 Marshall Nelson 09 18:38.1

4 37 Roberto Torres 09 18:43.8

5 44 Kyle Motzsko 10 19:15.0

6 ( 46) Chance Yarrington 11 19:26.6

~

( 48) Mike Sonsalla 12 19:50.4



